 RTXM182 DDM Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
125Mb/s to 1.25Gb/s BIDI SFP
transceiver with DDM function
RTXM182 DDM Series
Features

TUV-GS
CE
Ordering Information
Part No
Specifications
Application
Code Pack
Data
rate
Tx Pout Rx S Top Reach Others
RTXM182-405 SFP 155M
1310nm
FP-LD
-14 ~
-8dBm
PIN
1550nm
<
-31dBm
-5~75o 15km C DDM,RoHS 100Base-BX10
RTXM182-406 SFP 155M
1550nm
FP-LD
-14 ~
-8dBm
PIN
1310nm
<
-31dBm
-5~75oC 15km DDM,RoHS 100Base-BX10
RTXM182-425 SFP 1.25G
1310nm
FP-LD
-9 ~
-3dBm
PIN
1490nm
<
-22dBm
-5~75o 15km C DDM,RoHS 1000Base-BX10
RTXM182-426 SFP 1.25G
1490nm
DFB-LD
-9 ~
-3dBm